Fr. William J. Dowd
Ordained, 1967

1968-1976:
1977-1978:
1979-1982:
1983-1991:
1990-1991:
1992-1997:
1998-2003:
2004-20009:
2010-2013:
2014-2019:

Immaculate Conception, Montclair, NJ (NEW)

Paramus Hospital, Paramus, NJ (NEW)

Bergen County Institutions, Paramus, NJ (NEW)

Bergen Pines County Hospital, Paramus, NJ (NEW)

Paramus Bergen Youth Detention Center, Paramus, NJ (NEW)
Unknown

St. Luke’s, Hohokus, NJ (NEW)

Unknown

Special Assignment in the Archdiocese, Brick, NJ (NEW)
Special Assignment in the Archdiocese, Avenel, NJ (NEW)



